ATX™ SWE Series 40, 63 and 160 Amp Switches, Circuit Breakers, and “Break Glass”
Call Points
Increased Safety
ATEX/IECEx:
Zone 1 and 2 - 21 and 22
 II 2 GD
IP66 - IK10
Applications

Switching Arrangement — X Denotes ”Closed Contact”
S302 S402
Positions
Contacts
Positions
Contacts
Aux 1 2 3 Aux 1 2 3 4
0 0
1 X X X X 1 X X X X X
Switch Type Wiring Diagram No.
Weight
kg (lb)
Volume
dm3 (in3) Catalog Number
63 A Switch – 2 x M32 + 1 x M20 – Polyester Box
3-pole switch S302 8 (17.64) 14.5 (884.8) SWE063S302EG
4 Pole Switch S402 8 (17.64) 14.5 (884.8) SWE063S402EG
160 A Switch – 2 x M63 + 1 x M25 – Polyester Box
3-pole switch S302 16 (35.27) 75 (4576.8) SWE160S302JG
4 Pole Switch S402 16 (35.27) 75 (4576.8) SWE160S402JG
160 A Switch – 2 x M63 + 1 x M25 – Stainless Steel Box
4-pole switch S402 25 (55.12) 75 (4576.8) SWE160S402JS
CO
NT
RO
LS